Banestartliste — Divisionsmatch i Barrit

2023-09-24

Bane 1
10:01
10:05
10:09
10:11
10:13
10:15
10:17
10:21
10:23
10:25
10:27
10:29
10:31
10:33
10:35
10:37
10:39
10:41
10:43
10:45
10:47
10:49

Bane 2
10:00
10:04
10:06
10:08
10:10
10:12
10:16
10:20
10:22
10:24
10:26
10:28
10:32
10:34
10:36
10:38
10:40

8025 m

Bjarke H R Poulsen
Karl Gammelvind
Jonas Lindorf
Rasmus Edvardsen
Thomas Blok

Kristian Blok

Felix Isaksen

Kaj Isaksen

Jorgen Jstergaard
Rasmus Vgrs Carlsen
Nicki Eriksen

Michael Niss

Jonas Sgby Pedersen
Lasse Madsen
Tommy lversen
Sgren Andersen
Allan Reiche

Mathias Nyvang

Kenn Heldgaard Kristensen

Mads Schulz Bak-Jensen
Simon Gregersen
Glen Hejlskov Mogensen

6600 m

Theresa Skouboe

Maria Bo Kglbaek
Susanne Kristensen
Alberte Karoline Thyssen
Astrid Gylling Hougaard
Ida Ostergaard

Naja Knudsen

Bjgrn Thune Lindorf Lund
Martin Busch

Thomas Skouenborg
Thomas Edvardsen
Steen Schelle Jensen
Sami Aarnio

Peder Friis Mgaller
Thomas Ullner

Steen Bech-Mgller

Kaj Kaspersen

Herning OK

Herning OK

OK Snab

OK Snab

OK Snab

OK Snab

OK Snab

FIF Hillerad

Mariager Fjord OK

OK Vendelboerne
Herning OK

RSOK

Aarhus 1900 Orientering
Mariager Fjord OK
Odense OK

Herning OK

OK Vendelboerne
Viborg OK

Herning OK

Vestjysk Orienteringsklub
Aarhus 1900 Orientering
Mariager Fjord OK

Horsens OK

Aarhus 1900 Orientering
Herning OK

Horsens OK

Aarhus 1900 Orientering
Mariager Fjord OK

OK Snab

OK Snab

OK Snab

OK Snab

OK Snab

OK Snab

OK Vendelboerne
Mariager Fjord OK
Randers/Djurs OK
Viborg OK

Herning OK

MeOS 2023-09-23 16:43:34, H18, (1/8)

H18
H18
Snab H17-39
Snab H17-39
Snab H17-39
Snab H17-39
Snab H17-39
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21

D20
D21
D21
D21
D21
D21
Snab D17-34
Snab H40-49
Snab H40-49
Snab H40-49
Snab H40-49
Snab H40-49
H40
H40
H40
H40
H40



10:42
10:44
10:46
10:48
10:50
10:52
10:54
10:56
10:58
11:00
11:02
11:04
11:06
11:08

Bane 3
10:00
10:02
10:04
10:08
10:10
10:12
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:20
10:24
10:26
10:28
10:30
10:32
10:34
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:44
10:46
10:48
10:50
10:52
10:54
10:56
10:58
11:00
11:02
11:04
11:06

Christian L Rasmussen
Jens Lyhne Kristiansen
Jimmi Olsen

Lau Sgrensen

Lasse Jstergaard
Stefan Keller

Henrik Tinggaard Andersen
Uffe Bach

Uffe Rasmussen
Anders Gammelvind
Sgren Skovrider

Allan Hougaard

Tue Hejlskov Mogensen
Rasmus Kluver Jensen

5250 m

William Ove Kousgaard
Philip Aarnio

Jens Gammelvind

Iben Bloch Nielsen
Rikke Holm Simonsen
Hanne Kidmose

Mette Reiche Sgrensen
Maren Brgndberg Jstergaard
Hanne Gylling

Elin Jergensen
Flemming Jargensen
Henrik Mgller

Torben Kristensen
Niels Nygaard Jensen
Lars Pagh

Jens Liengard

Brian Knudsen

Bo Gjesing Jepsen
Jesper Fenger-Grgn
Michael Houkjeer Rolighed
Lennart Bo Kristiansen
Stig Sgrensen

Kim B. Schmidt

Lars Otte

Jakob Vemmelund
Kent René Simonsen
Henrik Bach

Kjeld Arildsen

Kai Hesselberg

Leif Rgnn Olsen

Ole Jensen

KaSki OK

OK Vendelboerne
Viborg OK

KaSki OK

Mariager Fjord OK
Horsens OK

Aarhus 1900 Orientering
Randers/Djurs OK
Mariager Fjord OK
Herning OK

Mariager Fjord OK
Aarhus 1900 Orientering
Mariager Fjord OK
KaSki OK

Herning OK

OK Vendelboerne
Herning OK
Mariager Fjord OK
KaSki OK

Aarhus 1900 Orientering
OK Vendelboerne
Mariager Fjord OK
Aarhus 1900 Orientering
Herning OK

OK Snab

OK Snab

OK Snab

OK Snab

OK Snab

OK Snab

OK Snab

OK Snab

OK Snab
Mariager Fjord OK
Viborg OK

KaSki OK

Herning OK
RSOK

Vestjysk Orienteringsklub
Viborg OK
Mariager Fjord OK
OK Vendelboerne
KaSki OK

Herning OK
Mariager Fjord OK

MeOS 2023-09-23 16:43:34, D20, (2/8)

H40
H40
H40
H40
H40
H40
H40
H40
H40
H40
H40
H40
H40
H40

H16
H16
H16
D40
D40
D40
D40
D40
D40
D40
Snab H50-59
Snab H50-59
Snab H50-59
Snab H50-59
Snab H50-59
Snab H50-59
Snab H50-59
Snab H50-59
Snab H50-59
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50



11:08
11:10
11:12
11:14
11:16
11:18
11:20
11:22
11:24
11:26
11:30
11:32
11:34

Bane 4
10:00
10:02
10:04
10:08
10:10
10:12
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:20
10:22
10:24
10:26
10:28
10:30
10:32
10:34
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:42
10:44
10:46
10:48
10:50
10:52
10:54
10:56
10:58
11:00
11:02
11:04

Flemming Bruun

Jan Kalbaek

Bjarke Rasmussen
Heine Glusing

Rasmus Mgller

Carsten Thyssen

Ole Praestgaard

Ricki Laursen

Frank Dabelstein

Frank Vilstrup

Lola Rimmer Eskildsen
Karina Boen Skouenborg
Louise Bierkampf Gjarup

4775 m

Dorthe Bloch Rosenvinge
Helle Schou

Malene Kaysen Thomsen
Gert Rebsdorf

Stig Barrett

Ole Gjgderum

Carsten Lind Clemmensen
Bjarne Krogh

Kim Gottlieb

Gert Bertel

Carl Henrik Pedersen
Hans Jgrgen Vad

Kaj Jansson

Per Hauge

Jess Rasmussen

Lars Tinsfeldt

Helmut Hilden

Poul Erik Bertelsen
Henrik Dagsberg
Carsten Helligsg

Bent Aakjeer

Carl Malling

Jacob Madsen

Johann Bladt

Kjeld Tidemand

Per Clemensen

Per Korsbaek

Seren Sggaard Nielsen
Jan Lauge Kristensen
Mogens Vennevold

Kim Topp

Allan Vilhelm Grundsge

Randers/Djurs OK
Aarhus 1900 Orientering
Mariager Fjord OK
Herning OK
Randers/Djurs OK
Horsens OK

Mariager Fjord OK
Viborg OK

Aarhus 1900 Orientering
Vestjysk Orienteringsklub
OK Snab

OK Snab

OK Snab

OK Snab

OK Snab

OK Snab

Mariager Fjord OK
Viborg OK

Aarhus 1900 Orientering
RSOK

Nordvest OK

Herning OK

KaSki OK

Mariager Fjord OK
Horsens OK
Randers/Djurs OK

OK Vendelboerne
Viborg OK

Aarhus 1900 Orientering
RSOK

Herning OK

OK Pan

KaSki OK

Odense OK
Randers/Djurs OK

OK Vendelboerne
Nordvest OK

Viborg OK

Aarhus 1900 Orientering
Mariager Fjord OK
Herning OK

KaSki OK

Vestjysk Orienteringsklub
Randers/Djurs OK
Odense OK

MeOS 2023-09-23 16:43:34, H16, (3/8)

H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
Snab D35-44
Snab D35-44
Snab D35-44

Snab D45-54
Snab D45-54
Snab D45-54
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60



11:06
11:08
11:10
11:12
11:14
11:16
11:20
11:22
11:24
11:26
11:28
11:30
11:32
11:34
11:36
11:38
11:40
11:42
11:44
11:46
11:48
11:52
11:54
11:56
11:58
12:00
12:02

Bane 5
10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:08
10:10
10:12
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:20
10:22
10:24
10:26
10:28
10:30
10:34
10:36

Steffen Alm

Jaorn Bachmann

Vagn Pedersen

Lars Jensen

Peter Trier

Helge Sggaard

Lajla Preestgaard
Anne Ellekrog

Britta Ank Pedersen
Helle Nikkel

Asta Linauskas

Lene Nygaard

Minna Hald Andersen
Helle Svenningsen
Lene Bejer Damgaard
Helle Petersen
Kirsten Hald Holdensen
Birgitte Halle

Lene Stick Nielsen
Susanne Loft Thyssen
Ann Dissing

Henrik Simmelkjzer
Villy Kjeldsen
Henning Schou

Peter Skov Nielsen
Poul A. Christensen
Lars T. Munch

3850 m

Bettina Gjedde
Birte Sivebaek
Birgitte Jargensen
Bente Jstergaard
Ann-Vibeke Mose
Lone Dybdal

Lucia Aagaard

Inge lovig Pedersen
Karin Weehrens
Inge Kalbaek Bonne
Pia Hejlskov Mogensen
Birgitte Bach

Randi Jensen

Kirsten Elisabet Andersen

Annette Mgller

Gitte Isen

Torben Isen

Rolf Duedahl Nielsen

Nordvest OK

OK Vendelboerne
Aarhus 1900 Orientering
Mariager Fjord OK

OK Pan

RSOK

Mariager Fjord OK
Aarhus 1900 Orientering
Horsens OK

Viborg OK

OK Vendelboerne
Herning OK

RSOK

Aarhus 1900 Orientering
Viborg OK

Herning OK

OK Vendelboerne
Aarhus 1900 Orientering
Viborg OK

Horsens OK

OK Vendelboerne

OK Snab

OK Snab

OK Snab

OK Snab

OK Snab

OK Snab

Mariager Fjord OK
Aarhus 1900 Orientering
Viborg OK

Mariager Fjord OK

Vestjysk Orienteringsklub

Aarhus 1900 Orientering
Herning OK

KaSki OK

OK Vendelboerne
Aarhus 1900 Orientering
Mariager Fjord OK
Viborg OK

Aarhus 1900 Orientering
KaSki OK

Nordvest OK

Herning OK

Herning OK
Randers/Djurs OK

MeOS 2023-09-23 16:43:34, Snab D45-54, (4/8)

H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
D50
D50
D50
D50
D50
D50
D50
D50
D50
D50
D50
D50
D50
D50
D50
Snab H60-69
Snab H60-69
Snab H60-69
Snab H60-69
Snab H60-69
Snab H60-69

D60
D60
D60
D60
D60
D60
D60
D60
D60
D60
D60
D60
D60
D60
D60
D60
H70
H70



10:38
10:40
10:42
10:44
10:46
10:48
10:50
10:52
10:54
10:56
10:58
11:00
11:02
11:04
11:06
11:08
11:10
11:12
11:14
11:16
11:18
11:20
11:22
11:24
11:26
11:28
11:30
11:34
11:36

Bane 6
10:01
10:05
10:09
10:11
10:13
10:15
10:17
10:21
10:23
10:27
10:29
10:31
10:33
10:35
10:37
10:39
10:41

Per Jessen-Klixbull
Olaf Christensen
Troels Munthe

Sven Ove Thimm
Max Hansen

Erling Nergaard
Hermann P. Jensen
Sgren Munthe

Leif Skovgaard Knudsen
Saren Elkjeer

Gert Odgaard

Villy Sgrensen
Torben Pedersen
Erik Ljungdahl

Keld Gade

Frede Rasmussen
Ole Thy

Varny Vestergaard
Niels Jargen lversen
Kjeld Simonsen
Arne Moe-Jensen
Finn Hagrup Nielsen
Thomas Jgrgensen
Frode Mogensen
Chris Krogh

Jens Jgrgen Jensen
Lars-Ole Kopp Jensen
Kate Nielsen

Lone Knudsen

4925 m

Noah Aarnio

Mathias Reiche Sgrensen
Michael Mogensen
Steffen Damkjeer Hansen
Ken Sivebaek Kousgaard
Anders Byrdal

Knud Erik Klode

Mads Andreassen
Flemming Futtrup

Orla Jokumsen

Jan Noer Baandrup

Karl Gustavsen

Keld Dstergaard

Karsten Christiansen
Erik Brixen

Hardy G. Jensen
Thomas Brix Lyng

OK Pan

Aarhus 1900 Orientering
Mariager Fjord OK

OK Vendelboerne
Randers/Djurs OK
Aarhus 1900 Orientering
Nordvest OK

Mariager Fjord OK
Faaborg OK

Viborg OK

OK Vendelboerne
Randers/Djurs OK
Mariager Fjord OK
Faaborg OK

Viborg OK

Herning OK

RSOK

Vestjysk Orienteringsklub
Mariager Fjord OK
Randers/Djurs OK
Viborg OK

OK Vendelboerne

KaSki OK

Mariager Fjord OK
Aarhus 1900 Orientering
Herning OK

KaSki OK

OK Snab

OK Snab

OK Vendelboerne
OK Vendelboerne
Herning OK

OK Snab

Herning OK
Viborg OK
Herning OK
Herning OK
Viborg OK
Mariager Fjord OK
Herning OK

OK Vendelboerne
Mariager Fjord OK
Viborg OK
Herning OK
Mariager Fjord OK
OK Vendelboerne

MeOS 2023-09-23 16:43:34, D60, (5/8)

H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
Snab D55-64
Snab D55-64

H14

H14

H21B
H21B
H21B
H21B
H21B
H45B
H45B
H45B
H45B
H45B
H45B
H45B
H45B
H45B
H45B



Bane 8
10:01
10:05
10:07
10:09
10:11
10:13
10:15
10:19
10:21
10:23
10:25
10:27
10:29
10:31
10:33
10:35
10:37
10:39
10:41
10:43
10:45
10:47
10:49
10:51

3000 m

Alberte Lindorf

Anton Brgndberg Jstergaard
Birgitte Jstergaard

Bodil Schulz

Bodil Thy

Ditte Raabjerg Mogensen
Emil Skouenborg

Erik B. Nielsen

Flemming Jensen

Frants Nielsen

Henrik Haff

Ida Mglgaard Mogensen
Johan Niss

Karen Gammelvind

Marie Fjordside Pagh
Martha Kluver Holm Jensen
Oskar Gjgrup Larsen

Rikke Glusing

Stine Taudahl Sgndergaard
Svend Erik Skovsgaard

2675 m

Grethe Larsen
Asger Kristensen
Ole F. Thomsen
Hans Jagrgen Simonsen
Tage Arent Jensen
Ole Jensen

Arne Pedersen
Birgit Rasmussen
Lisbet Nielsen

Pia Gade

Rigmor Schou
Birthe Worm

Ellen Thomsen

Ann Dorrit Hansen
Lena Deleuran Ngrgaard
Jane Thode Jensen
Inge lversen

Gerda Henriksen
Inger Johansen
Anni Jensen

Else Hass

Lone Christensen
Bitten Nielsen
Elizabeth Borchorst

OK Snab
Mariager Fjord OK
Mariager Fjord OK
Herning OK
RSOK

Mariager Fjord OK
OK Snab
Mariager Fjord OK
Herning OK
Herning OK

OK Vendelboerne
Mariager Fjord OK
RSOK

Herning OK

OK Snab

KaSki OK

OK Snab

Herning OK
Herning OK
Viborg OK

OK Snab

Herning OK

OK Vendelboerne

OK Pan

Viborg OK

RSOK

Mariager Fjord OK
Aarhus 1900 Orientering
OK Vendelboerne
Viborg OK

Mariager Fjord OK
Aarhus 1900 Orientering
OK Vendelboerne
Randers/Djurs OK
Aarhus 1900 Orientering
Nordvest OK

Mariager Fjord OK
Aarhus 1900 Orientering
KaSki OK

Herning OK

OK Pan

Aarhus 1900 Orientering
Herning OK

RSOK

MeOS 2023-09-23 16:43:34, Snab D12, (6/8)

Snab D12
H12
D-Let
D-Let
D-Let
D-Let
Snab H12
H-Let
H-Let
H-Let
H-Let
D12

H12

D12
Snab D12
D12
Snab H12
D-Let
D-Let
H-Let

Snab D65-/H70-
H80
H80
H80
H80
H80
H80
D70
D70
D70
D70
D70
D70
D70
D70
D70
D70
D70
D70
D70
D70
D70
D70
D70



Bane 9
10:01
10:03
10:05
10:07
10:09
10:11
10:13
10:15
10:17
10:19
10:21
10:25
10:29
10:31
10:35
10:37
10:39
10:41
10:43

Bane 10

4250 m

Ran Rebsdorf

Rikke Petersen

Tove Jessen

Anni Sgrensen

Susanne Arildsen

Ellen Korsbaek

Jonna Jgrgensen

Lene Edvardsen

Tove Simonsen

Ellen Kjeergaard Brydsg
Helle Wolder

Marie Sgrensen

Josefine Wolder

Katrine Lyhne Kristiansen
Ditte Gottlieb

Anne Schulz Bak-Jensen
Amalie Clementin
Vibeke Gottlieb

Rikke Agerskov

3075 m

Alfred Damkjaer Thorsen
Arthur Bloch Mgller

Daniel Kjeer Haff

Ester Brandberg Ostergaard
Freja Vinther Korsager

Ida Damkjeer Thorsen
Jette Jensen

Karoline Vinther Korsager
Kaya Raabjerg Mogensen
Keld Abrahamsen

Magnus Lindorf

Magnus Lyhne Kristiansen
Maja Skouenborg

Mille Reiche Sgrensen
Natascha Lehmann

Signe Mglgaard Mogensen
Thor Raabjerg Mogensen
Trine Niss

Viggo Kluver Holm Jensen
Viktor Vinther Korsager

8050 m

Kent Uhre Knudsen
Morten Kjeer

Niels Stadel

Mariager Fjord OK
OK Vendelboerne
Herning OK

KaSki OK

OK Vendelboerne
Mariager Fjord OK
Herning OK

OK Snab
Randers/Djurs OK
KaSki OK
Mariager Fjord OK
KaSki OK
Mariager Fjord OK
OK Vendelboerne
Herning OK
Vestjysk Orienteringsklub
Mariager Fjord OK
Herning OK

KaSki OK

OK Snab
Mariager Fjord OK
OK Vendelboerne
Mariager Fjord OK
OK Snab

OK Snab

RSOK

OK Snab
Mariager Fjord OK
Aarhus 1900 Orientering
OK Snab

OK Vendelboerne
OK Snab

OK Vendelboerne
Herning OK
Mariager Fjord OK
Mariager Fjord OK
RSOK

KaSki OK

OK Snab

Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK

MeOS 2023-09-23 16:43:34, D45B, (7/8)

D45B
D45B
D45B
D45B
D45B
D45B
D45B
D45B
D45B
D45B
D45B
D14

D20B
D20B
D21B
D21B
D21B
D21B
D21B

H10
H12B
Begynder
D10

D10

D10
Begynder
D10

D10
Begynder
H10

H10

D10

D10
Begynder
D10

H10

D10

H10

H10

Aben 1
Aben 1
Aben 1



Aben 2

5325 m

Anette Pind
Jens Ozol
Mads Mikkelsen

3550 m

Aase Thyssen

Else Sglling

Jens Peder Jensen
Jette Honoré
Jegrgen Jgrgensen
Jargen Thyssen
Lars Wulff Sgrensen
Peter Salling

Rikke Stamp
Susanne Hgiberg
Tage Baun

4625 m
Ejnar Lund
Lone Rasmussen

Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK

Horsens OK
OKH.T.F.
OKH.T.F.
OKH.T.F.
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
OKH.T.F.
OK Snab
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK

Horsens OK
OK Snab

MeOS 2023-09-23 16:43:34, Aben 2, (8/8)

Aben 2
Aben 2
Aben 2

Aben 3
Aben 3
Aben 3
Aben 3
Aben 3
Aben 3
Aben 3
Aben 3
Aben 3
Aben 3
Aben 3

Aben 4
Aben 4



